Subject to change without notice1/9
Selective and broadband
low frequency field
analysis
Electric and magnetic low frequency field
analysis up to 100 kHz
Isotropic measurement with a dynamic range
of 140 dB

09-09 - EHP-50C                                                         8/9    Subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
8053-Display Unit Specifications
Functional Specifications Electric Field Magnetic Field
Display Backlight LCD, 72 x 72 mm, 128 x 128 pixels
Interfaces Optical Fibre; RS-232
Internal memory 32700 measurements
Functions RMS/AVG, 30 s up to 30 min.; alarm 0-100 % f.sc.
Data logger modes Sampling (1, 10 to 900 s); data change; over limit; manual;
Clock Internal real time clock
Internal battery Rechargeable NiMH batteries (5 x 1.2 V)
External DC supply 10 / 15 V, about 500 mA
Operational and Storage temperature Operating -10 °C / 40 °C     -     Storage -20 °C / 70 °C
Size and Weight 108 x 240 x 50 mm     -     1.07 kg
EHP-50C Part Number (P/N)
EHP-50C Electric and Magnetic field analyzer
Includes:
- EHP-50C Basic Unit
- 8053-SC Soft carrying case, holds basic unit and accessories including 8053-Display (650.000.035)
-  AC/DC battery charger (650.000.036)
- International AC plug adapters (UK:650.000.037, USA:650.000.038, Australia: 650.000.039, Italy: 650.000.040)
- FO-8053/10 Cable, fiber optic 10m (650.000.053)
- FO-10USB Cable, fiber optic 10m (650.000.177)
- Optical-USB converter (650.000.176)
- Optical bridge connector (650.000.019)
- Plastic rod support, 50cm (231.800.012)
- Mini tripod, bench top (650.000.151)
- EHP-TS control software, CD-ROM
- Operating Manual EHP-50C
- Certificate of calibration
- Return for repair form
ACCESSORIES
8053-OC Optical to RS232 converter 650.000.062
8053-OC-PS power supply  650.000.179
FO-8053/20 Cable, fiber optic 20m 650.000.055
FO-8053/40 Cable, fiber optic 40m 650.000.052
FO-8053/80 Cable, fiber optic 80m 650.000.128
FO-20USB Cable, fiber optic 20m 650.000.178
FO-40USB Cable, fiber optic 40m 650.000.182
TR-02A wooden tripod 1-2m with soft carrying bag 655.000.005
TT-01 telescopic mast (120-420 cm) with carrying bag 650.000.005
8053-Display display unit 620.000.057
8053-CA car adapter 650.000.058
8053-CC rigid case 650.000.059
650.000.153
09-09 - EHP-50C 9/9                                   Subject to change without notice
Narda Safety Test Solutions GmbH